Wire-Bondable Capacitors＜SL Series＞
List of Products
■Rated Voltage 10VDC ■Rated Voltage 50VDC
Part Number Cap. [pF] Thickness [mm] Part Number Cap. [pF] Thickness [mm]
SL02X7S1A221M12H 220 SL03X7R1H101M25 100
SL03X7S1A471M12H 470 SL03X7S1H221M25H 220
SL05X7S1A102M12H 1,000 SL05X7R1H221M25 220
SL06X7S1A152M12H 1,500 SL05X7S1H471M25H 470
SL07X7S1A222M12H 2,200 SL06X7R1H471M25 470
SL10X7S1A332M12H 3,300 SL06X7S1H681M25H 680
SL07X7S1H102M25H 1,000
SL10X7R1H102M25 1,000
SL10X7S1H152M25H 1,500
■Rated Voltage 25VDC
Part Number Cap. [pF] Thickness [mm]
SL02X7R1E101M15 100
SL02X7S1E151M15H 150
SL03X7R1E221M15 220
SL03X7S1E331M15H 330
SL05X7R1E471M15 470
SL05X7S1E681M15H 680
SL06X7S1E102M15H 1,000
SL07X7R1E102M15 1,000
SL07X7S1E152M15H 1,500
0.12±0.025
0.25±0.025
0.15±0.025